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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

AZMAT IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

TARIQ ALI ZAHEER

HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

EJAZ AHMED

SHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL (Addit

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

86400138

86400041

86400320

86400291

86400022

86400175

86400269

86400258

86400224

SARGODHA

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

CHINIOT

JHANG

CHINIOT

BHAKKAR

CHINIOT

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST    -  (BS-17)

WOMEN DEVELOPMENT

9 Case #  4K2018

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD ATHAR NAWAZ KHAN

AMMAR TALIB

SAJID ALI

MAZHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

TALIB HUSSAIN

SHOUKAT ALI

ALLAH BUKSH

1

2

3

4

86400342

86400207

86400007

86400248

VEHARI

NAROWAL

KASUR

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ARFAN ABBAS

NASIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD USAMA

SULTAN SIKANDER

ZOHAIB ASGHAR

JAMSHED AHMED

IMRAN KHALID

BASHIR AHMED

RAY SHEHBAZ AHMED

JAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD KHALID

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

86400110

86400255

86400158

86400057

86400196

86400215

86400316

MIANWALI

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

KHUSHAB

HAFIZABAD

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


