# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post : <u>GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST - (BS-17)</u>

Department: WOMEN DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

Case # 4K2018

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	86400138	1	AZMAT IQBAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	86400041	2	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ABDUL MAJEED	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	86400320	3	TARIQ ALI ZAHEER MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	86400291	4	HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	86400022	5	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD ASLAM	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	86400175	б	MUHAMMAD SALEEM NAZIR AHMAD	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	86400269	7	EJAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	86400258	8	SHAHID ALI DOST MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	86400224	9	MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL (Addit MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

#### Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

1	86400342	10	MUHAMMAD ATHAR NAWAZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	86400207	11	AMMAR TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	86400007	12	SAJID ALI SHOUKAT ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	86400248	13	MAZHAR ABBAS ALLAH BUKSH	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post : <u>GENDER MONITORING SPECIALIST - (BS-17)</u>

Department: WOMEN DEVELOPMENT

No. of Candidates Recommended 9

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
5	86400110	14	ARFAN ABBAS BASHIR AHMED	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
6	86400255	15	NASIR KHAN RAY SHEHBAZ AHMED	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
7	86400158	16	MUHAMMAD USAMA JAFAR ALI	KASUR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
8	86400057	17	SULTAN SIKANDER MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
9	86400196	18	ZOHAIB ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
10	86400215	19	JAMSHED AHMED MUHAMMAD NAZIR	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED
11	86400316	20	IMRAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

<u>Note</u> :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 4K2018